
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Contract 25-16 was awarded to August Winter & Sons for $139,471 with a contingency of $10,600 for
Scarlet Oak Lift Station.  Change orders were approved totaling $1,391.  Final contract amount is
$140,862.  Payments issued to date total $133,342.  Request final payment of $7,520.

File #: 16-1614, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/24/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

